TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CORPSOURCE FINANCE HOLDINGS, LLC		104/29/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SOURCEHOV LLC
Street Address:	3232 McKinney Avenue, Suite 1000
City:	Dallas
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75204
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85291734	SOURCE HOV

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)661-4691 **Phone**: 214-953-6691

Email: b.k.drinkwater@bakerbotts.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: B. K. Drinkwater, c/o Baker Botts L.L.P.

Address Line 1: 2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 600 Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	069699.0178
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	B. K. Drinkwater
Signature:	/B. K. Drinkwater/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004654 FRAME: 0370

900206273

Date:	11/03/2011
Total Attachments: 2	
source=SourceHOV Change of Name#page	e1.tif
source=SourceHOV Change of Name#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004654 FRAME: 0371



PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CORPSOURCE FINANCE
HOLDINGS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CORPSOURCE FINANCE
HOLDINGS, LLC" TO "SOURCEHOV LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE
TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2011, AT 2:54 O'CLOCK P.M.

4294499 8100

110475594

at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENT CATION: 8728996

DATE: 04-29-11

TRADEMARK REEL: 004654 FRAME: 0372

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:14 PM 04/29/2011 FILED 02:54 PM 04/29/2011 SRV 110475594 - 4294499 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	d Liability Company:
The Certificate of as follows:	of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amen
The name of to "SOURCEH	the limited liability company is change
IN WITNESS V	WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate
the 29th	day of April, A.D. 2011
	ву Д
	Authorized Person(s)
	Name: Charles S. Gilbert
	Print or Type

TRADEMARK REEL: 004654 FRAME: 0373

RECORDED: 11/03/2011